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MINI TACOS  

MENU

SHOWER
APPETIZER

SERVED W/ SOUR CREAM & SALSA MIX 

SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS
BAKED W/ TANGY SWEET & SOUR SAUCE

MINI EGG ROLLS
SERVED W/ SOY DIPPING SAUCE

CHICKEN QUESADILLAS 
SERVED W/ SOUR CREAM & FRESH TOMATO SALSA 

SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS
STUFFED W/ SWEET & HOT SAUSAGE

CRABMEAT STUFFED MUSHROOMS
STUFFED W/ CRABMEAT

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP
SERVED W/ TOASTED PITA CHIPS

SMOKED BACON QUESO DIP
SERVED W/ WHITE TORTILLA CHIPS

SEAFOOD DIP
SERVED W/ TOASTED PITA CHIPS

$1.00 EA.

$1.75 EA.

$1.75 EA.

$1.75 EA.

$1.75 EA.

$2.50 EA.

$3.00 PP.

$3.00 PP.

$4.50 PP.

ALL APPETIZERS REQUIRE A MINIMUM ORDER OF 50

FRESH ASSORT. VEGGIE TRAY
SERVED W/ HUMMUS

50 GUESTS- $125
100 GUESTS- $180

ASSORTED CHEESE TRAY
SERVED W/ POMMEREY MUSTARD

50 GUESTS- $125
100 GUESTS- $180

FRESH FRUIT TRAY
SERVED W/ RASPBERRY FRUIT DIP

50 GUESTS- $150
100 GUESTS- $225


