SHOWER APPETIZER MENU



MINI TACOS SERVED W/ SOUR CREAM & SALSA MIX	\$1.00 EA.
SWEET & SOUR MEATBALLS BAKED W/ TANGY SWEET & SOUR SAUCE	\$1.75 EA.
MINI EGG ROLLS SERVED W/ SOY DIPPING SAUCE	\$1.75 EA.
CHICKEN QUESADILLAS SERVED W/ SOUR CREAM & FRESH TOMATO SALSA	\$1.75 EA.
SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS STUFFED W/ SWEET & HOT SAUSAGE	\$1.75 EA.
CRABMEAT STUFFED MUSHROOMS STUFFED W/ CRABMEAT	\$2.50 EA.
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP SERVED W/ TOASTED PITA CHIPS	\$3.00 PP.
SMOKED BACON QUESO DIP SERVED W/ WHITE TORTILLA CHIPS	\$3.00 PP.
SEAFOOD DIP SERVED W/ TOASTED PITA CHIPS	\$4.50 PP.
FRESH ASSORT. VEGGIE TRAY SERVED W/ HUMMUS	50 GUESTS- \$125 100 GUESTS- \$180
ASSORTED CHEESE TRAY SERVED W/ POMMEREY MUSTARD	50 GUESTS- \$125 100 GUESTS- \$180
FRESH FRUIT TRAY SERVED W/ RASPBERRY FRUIT DIP	50 GUESTS- \$150 100 GUESTS- \$225